
Daichesbaemo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zanarella Gioele (01/1628) 4 5 2 2 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 4 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 8 2 1

Peruzzo Nico (01/1372) 4 8 3 6 3 0 4 4 0 0 2 6 2 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 2

Simonato Edoardo (01/1998) 4 5 4 9 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 12 2 1

Zaramella Mike (01/2043) 1 1 4 7 4 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 0

Caccaro Luigi (01/1651) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 5

Ferrazzo Michele (01/617) 3 4 1 3 3 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0

Zantomasi Mattia (01/2006) 0 0 2 5 4 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 6

Peruzzo Alessandro (01/456) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanarella Gioele 01/1628 30 46 1,53

Peruzzo Nico 01/1372 31 41 1,32

Simonato Edoardo 01/1998 29 37 1,28

Zaramella Mike 01/2043 21 30 1,43

Caccaro Luigi 01/1651 20 29 1,45

Ferrazzo Michele 01/617 21 29 1,38

Zantomasi Mattia 01/2006 18 22 1,22

Peruzzo Alessandro 01/456 6 8 1,33

I Nani Bastardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cabrele Eros (01/043) 4 8 0 0 2 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 2 5

Bergamin Paolo (01/254) 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 5 0 0 2 6 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 6

Tonelloto Mirko Angelo (01/174) 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 9

Longo Ivan (01/263) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0

Squizzato Andrea (01/360) 4 10 0 0 4 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gottardello Federico (01/038) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6 4 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Sarzo Simone (01/472) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favero Stefano (01/264) 2 1 0 0 4 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 5

Franzon Andrea (01/042) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cabrele Eros 01/043 28 63 2,25

Bergamin Paolo 01/254 24 46 1,92

Tonelloto Mirko Angelo 01/174 27 39 1,44

Longo Ivan 01/263 19 30 1,58

Squizzato Andrea 01/360 14 28 2,00

Gottardello Federico 01/038 12 24 2,00

Sarzo Simone 01/472 12 24 2,00

Favero Stefano 01/264 24 24 1,00

Franzon Andrea 01/042 0 0 0,00

I Soliti G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Franzoso Giuliano (01/1337) 4 12 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 3 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 7

Fasolato Davide (01/381) 2 5 4 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 12 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 3 2 4 9

Tommasin Francesco (01/2068) 4 8 4 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 6 4 12 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0

Convento Marco (01/1653) 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5

Sgrinzato Riccardo (01/1566) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salmistraro Andrea (01/1674) 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rade Daniela (01/1555) 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Franzoso Giuliano 01/1337 32 73 2,28

Convento Alessio 01/1603 39 68 1,74

Fasolato Davide 01/381 38 64 1,68

Tommasin Francesco 01/2068 39 58 1,49

Convento Marco 01/1653 8 11 1,38

Sgrinzato Riccardo 01/1566 5 4 0,80

Salmistraro Andrea 01/1674 6 3 0,50

Rade Daniela 01/1555 9 3 0,33



Pesa 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Beggio Roberto (01/952) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belluco Giuliano (01/1763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchettin Stefano (01/644) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fogo Luca (01/1870) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malafarina Aurora Adriana (01/2090) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malafarina Cesare (01/2089) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polidori Arianna (01/2119) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporin Simone (01/988) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beggio Roberto 01/952 0 0 0,00

Belluco Giuliano 01/1763 0 0 0,00

Cecchettin Stefano 01/644 0 0 0,00

Fogo Luca 01/1870 0 0 0,00

Malafarina Aurora 01/2090 0 0 0,00

Malafarina Cesare 01/2089 0 0 0,00

Polidori Arianna 01/2119 0 0 0,00

Temporin Simone 01/988 0 0 0,00

Più Forte Ragazzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rinaldin Jonny Lee (01/239) 3 9 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 0 4 9 0 0 3 7 3 9 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 10 0 0

Guidolin Alessandro (01/022) 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 11 3 6 4 8 3 7 0 0 4 5 0 0

Spiridonescu Ciprian (01/698) 3 8 1 1 4 8 2 5 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 11 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonin Mirco (01/238) 1 1 3 6 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Rinaldin Giampaolo (01/1335) 1 1 2 3 4 4 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Zampieri Giuseppe (01/252) 3 3 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 0 2 4 0 0 3 2 0 0

Peron Daniele (01/251) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peron Giancarlo (01/240) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaldin Roberto (01/025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stangherlin Davide (01/313) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rinaldin Jonny Lee 01/239 41 94 2,29

Guidolin Alessandro 01/022 42 73 1,74

Spiridonescu Ciprian 01/698 31 61 1,97

Tonin Mirco 01/238 13 17 1,31

Rinaldin Giampaolo 01/1335 20 17 0,85

Zampieri Giuseppe 01/252 20 16 0,80

Peron Daniele 01/251 9 6 0,67

Peron Giancarlo 01/240 0 0 0,00

Rinaldin Roberto 01/025 0 0 0,00

Stangherlin Davide 01/313 0 0 0,00

Stim

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Biasiolo Marco (01/297) 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4 3 5 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 2 0 0 2 2 4 6 4 5 0 0

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0

Pavin Roberto (01/098) 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Nalesso Fabio (01/1766) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 3 0 0

Carraro Devis (01/144) 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milanese Mario (01/1767) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 0 0 0

Bano Raffaele (01/237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biasiolo Marco 01/297 35 41 1,17

Barin Andrea 01/1882 34 35 1,03

Pavin Roberto 01/098 32 25 0,78

Nalesso Fabio 01/1766 23 17 0,74

Carraro Devis 01/144 15 8 0,53

Milanese Mario 01/1767 17 4 0,24

Bano Raffaele 01/237 4 1 0,25



Black Land D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Toffanin Matteo (01/267) 4 8 4 11 3 5 4 0 3 4 0 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4

Ciatto Paolo (01/1565) 3 1 4 2 4 5 4 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 3

Schiavon Mauro (01/1439) 2 2 0 0 4 4 3 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Vettore Cesare (01/108) 2 2 4 1 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 8 1 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 3

Santinello Martijn (01/123) 3 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 11 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0

Ravazzolo Franco (01/235) 1 3 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Rampazzo Elena (01/1558) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Toffanin Matteo 01/267 38 59 1,55

Ciatto Paolo 01/1565 39 49 1,26

Schiavon Mauro 01/1439 29 39 1,34

Vettore Cesare 01/108 32 39 1,22

Santinello Martijn 01/123 22 24 1,09

Ravazzolo Franco 01/235 9 8 0,89

Rampazzo Elena 01/1558 7 3 0,43


